
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= BARCLAYSAMERICAN MORTGAGE
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502130000
39321

02/13/1995
02:43:04

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CO

8 46 199502130000
39311

Lot#:274
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:1995-
03931

199502100000
37391

02/10/1995
12:40:03

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SER INC

199309030002
69331

199503170000
69991

03/17/1995
10:35:39

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199311150003
60621

199503130000
63811

03/13/1995
01:18:00

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COYLE,
JAMES E III

199506070001
48201

06/07/1995
01:14:47

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMBLIN,
CLAY T

199506080001
50301

06/08/1995
01:26:16

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARLAN,
LARRY E

199506190001
58741

06/19/1995
09:55:34

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199506260001
66761

06/26/1995
10:33:21

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
ARNOLD L

199209100001
96671

199506260001
66751

06/26/1995
10:33:20

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOVE, MARK A

199506260001
66771

06/26/1995
10:33:22

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OLIVER, JOHN
D

199506260001
67101

06/26/1995
12:46:03

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199507170001
87231

07/17/1995
09:52:23

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199508210002
28571

08/21/1995
09:28:13

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199508210002
28501

08/21/1995
08:53:02

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

9 98 Lot#:20 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98



199508210002
29211

08/21/1995
11:09:50

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199508140002
20621

08/14/1995
09:21:55

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199508160002
23971

08/16/1995
09:21:03

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199508250002
34511

08/25/1995
09:02:25

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199508170002
25391

08/17/1995
10:24:23

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 110 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:110

199509070002
47271

09/07/1995
09:16:39

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

6 101 Lot#:5 Book:6
Pg:101

199509070002
47281

09/07/1995
09:17:56

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

6 136 Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:136

199509110002
51991

09/11/1995
02:04:33

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

6 70 Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:70

199509210002
62921

09/21/1995
09:38:32

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 152 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:152

199509280002
72701

09/28/1995
09:16:39

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199510020002
75581

10/02/1995
10:27:16

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199510020002
76841

10/02/1995
02:00:08

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199510060002
80611

10/06/1995
03:09:16

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199510100002
85231

10/10/1995
11:05:20

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

7 14 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:14

199510100002
85221

10/10/1995
11:03:40

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Lot#:1 Blk:54

199510160002
94021

10/16/1995
11:55:00

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

5 135 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:135


