Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502130000 39321	02/13/1995 02:43:04	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME AMERICA MORTGAGE CO			8	46	199502130000 39311	Lot#:274 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:1995- 03931
199502100000 37391	02/10/1995 12:40:03	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SER INC					199309030002 69331	
199503170000 39991	03/17/1995 10:35:39	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORT SERV INC					199311150003 60621	
199503130000 33811	03/13/1995 01:18:00	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COYLE, JAMES E III						
199506070001 48201	06/07/1995 01:14:47	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMBLIN, CLAY T						
199506080001 50301	06/08/1995 01:26:16	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLAN, LARRY E						
199506190001 58741	06/19/1995 09:55:34	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199506260001 66761	06/26/1995 10:33:21	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, ARNOLD L					199209100001 96671	
199506260001 66751	06/26/1995 10:33:20	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE, MARK A						
199506260001 66771	06/26/1995 10:33:22	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OLIVER, JOHN D						
199506260001 37101	06/26/1995 12:46:03	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199507170001 37231	07/17/1995 09:52:23	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
99508210002 28571	08/21/1995 09:28:13	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199508210002 28501	08/21/1995 08:53:02	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			9	98		Lot#:20 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98

199508210002 29211	08/21/1995 11:09:50	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199508140002 20621	08/14/1995 09:21:55	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199508160002 23971	08/16/1995 09:21:03	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199508250002 34511	08/25/1995 09:02:25	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199508170002 25391	08/17/1995 10:24:23	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		7	110	Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:110
199509070002 47271	09/07/1995 09:16:39	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC		6	101	Lot#:5 Book:6 Pg:101
199509070002 47281	09/07/1995 09:17:56	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		6	136	Lot#:18 Book:6 Pg:136
199509110002 51991	09/11/1995 02:04:33	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		6	70	Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:70
199509210002 62921	09/21/1995 09:38:32	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		7	152	Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:152
199509280002 72701	09/28/1995 09:16:39	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC				Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199510020002 75581	10/02/1995 10:27:16	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199510020002 76841	10/02/1995 02:00:08	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199510060002 80611	10/06/1995 03:09:16	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199510100002 85231	10/10/1995 11:05:20	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC		7	14	Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:14
199510100002 85221	10/10/1995 11:03:40	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				Lot#:1 Blk:54
199510160002 94021	10/16/1995 11:55:00	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		5	135	Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:135